
FRANKLIN COUNTY AUDITOR'S
Homeowner Assistance Program - 2024

Helps low-to-moderate income homeowners file a complaint against the valuation of their
owner-occupied home with the County Board of Revision (BOR). The program provides

complaint-filing clinics and referrals for possible further representation for homeowners in
Franklin County.

Clinic Information

Thursday, February 8

Zoom/Phone Clinic
6:00 PM  -  8:00 PM

Saturday, March 2

MLK Library
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Thursday, March 14

Zoom/Phone Clinic
6:00 PM  -  8:00 PM

Saturday, February 3
9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Linden Library

Saturday, February 17
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Zoom/Phone Clinic

Saturday, February 24
9:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Southeast Library

Thursday, February 29

Zoom/Phone Clinic
6:00 PM  -  8:00 PM

Saturday, March 9

Hilltonia Middle School
10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Saturday, March 23

Parsons Library
9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Thursday, March 28

Zoom/Phone Clinic
6:00 PM  -  8:00 PM

To Register as a Homeowner or Volunteer:
Scan the QR Code or visit https://calendly.com/franklincountyhap
More information about the Homeowner Assistance Program and

Board of Revision is available at FranklinCountyAuditor.com


